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MEN’S 3 Lo
ST LUCI/ TRINIDAD

16 AUG, WED TR W 1§ £l B 5 SEP, TUE TKR vs BR 7:00 PM
IWAUIRGITE  SLKvsBR  7:00 PM TKR vs GAW 7:00 PM
TKR vs SKNP  10:00 AM SKNP vs SLK 10:00 AM

SLK vs GAW  7:00 PM TKR vs JT 8:00 PM

JTvsBR  10:00 AM BR vs GAW 10:00 AM

SLKvs SKNP 7.00 PM TKR vs SLK 8:00 PM

ST KITTS _ |
SKNP vsJT  7:00PM [ REEIAT GAW vs SKNP 7:00 PM

STWTTRCT SKNP vs GAW  7:00 PM  [ECLRLL GAW vs SLK 7:00 PM

26 AUG, SLK vsTKR  10:00 AM | JT vs SKNP 10:00 AM
SAT SKNP vsBR  7:00PM = | GAW vs TKR 7:00 PM

27 AUG, JTvsGAW  10:00 AM | JT vs SLK 10:00 AM
SUN SKNP vs TKR  7:00 PM = | GAW vs BR 7:00 PM

BEGZEITH cLMINATOR- 3™y 4™  7:00 PM
BARBADOS -,
BRvsTKR  7:00PM IEGAWGL]  QUALIFIER1-17v2'  7:00 PM |

31 AUG, THU BR vs JT 7:00PM QUALIFIER 2 7:00 PM
WINNER ELIMINATOR v LOSERQ1 " °
2 SEP, GAWvs JT  10:00 AM
SAT BR vs SLK 8:00 PM
. 0
JT vs TKR 10:00 AM
BR vs SKNP 8:00 PM

FINAL 7:00 PM |
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Weds 16-Aug Men's St. Lucia Kings vs Jamaica Tallawahs 6:50pm
Thurs 17-Aug Men's St. Lucia Kings vs Barbados Royals 6:50pm
Sat 19-Aug Men's Trinbago Knight Riders vs Si. Kitts & Nevis Patriols 9:50am
Men's St. Lucia Kings vs Guyana Amazon Warriors 6:50pm
Sun 20-Aug Men's Jamaica Tallawahs vs Barbados Royals 9:50am
Men's St. Lucia Kings vs St. Kitts & Nevis Patriots 6:50pm
Weds 23-Aug Men's St. Kitlts & Nevis Patriots vs Jamaica Tallawahs 6:50pm
Thurs 24-Aug Men's St. Kitts & Nevis Patriots vs Guyana Amazon Warriors 6:50pm
Sat 26-Aug Men's St. Lucia Kings vs Trinbago Knight Riders 9:50am
Men's St. Kitts & Nevis Patriots vs Barbados Royals 6:50pm
Sun 27-Aug Men's Jamaica Tallawahs vs Guyana Amazon Warriors 9:50am
Men's St. Kitts & Nevis Patriots vs Trinbago Knight Riders 6:50pm
Weds 30-Aug Men's Barbados Royals vs Trinbago Knight Riders 6:50pm
Thurs 31-Aug Women's Barbados Royals vs Guyana Amazon Warriors 2:50pm
Men's Barbados Royals vs Jamaica Tallawahs 6:50pm
Sat 2-Sep Men's Guyana Amazon Warriors vs Jamaica Tallawahs 9:50am
Women's Barbados Royals vs Trinbago Knight Riders 3:50pm
Men's Barbados Royals vs St. Lucia Kings 7:50pm
Sun 3-Sep Men's Jamaica Tallawahs vs Trinbago Knight Riders 9:50am
Women's Guyana Amazon Warriors vs Barbados Royals 3:50pm
Men's Barbados Royals vs St. Kitts & Nevis Patriots 7:50pm
Tues 5-Sep Women's Trinbago Knight Riders vs Guyana Amazon Warriors 2:50pm
Men's Trinbago Knight Riders vs Barbados Royals 6:50pm
Wed 6-Sep Women's Trinbago Knight Riders vs Barbados Royals 2:50pm
Men's Trinbagoe Knight Riders vs Guyana Amazon Warriors 6:50pm
Sat 9-Sep Men's St. Kitts & Nevis Patriots vs 5t. Lucia Kings 9:50am
Women's Guyana Amazon Warriors vs Trinbago Knight Riders 3:50pm
Men's Trinbago Knight Riders vs Jamaica Tallawahs 7:50pm
Sun 10-Sep Men's Barbados Royals vs Guyana Amazon Warriors 9:50am
Women's DPLACE &%
Sun 10-Sep Men's Trinbago Knight Riders vs St Lucia Kings 7:50pm
Weds 13-Sep Men's Guyana Amazon Warriors vs St. Kitts & Nevis Patriots 6:50pm
Thurs 14-Sep Men's Guyana Amazon Warriors vs St. Lucia Kings 6:50pm
Sat 16-Sep Men's Jamaica Tallawahs vs 5t. Kitts & Nevis Patriots 9:50am
Men's Guyana Amazon Warriors vs Trinbago Knight Riders 6:50pm
Sun 17-Sep Men's Jamaica Tallawahs vs St. Lucia Kings 9:50am
Men's Guyana Amazon Warriors vs Barbados Royals 6:50pm
ELIMINATOR
Tues 19-Sep Men's 3RD PLACE VS 4TH PLACE 6:50pm
QUALIFIER 1

Weds

20-Sep

QUALIFIER 2

22-Sep

Men's

15T PLACE VS 2ND PLACE
WINNER ELIMINATOR VS LOSER Q1

FINAL
Sun 24-Sep Men's WINNER Q1 VS WINNER Q2 6:50pm
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